
ifEAE ENDING 30 JUNE 1870. 15 B.—No. 2b.

CLASS II.—PUBLIC DEPARTMENTS—continued.

5

!tem. 186! 1-70.

General Charges—continued. £ s. d. £ s. d,

Brought forward ... 5,261 13 0 13,909 4 0

25
26
27
28
29

Eegistet op Maeeiages and Bieths, Deaths, etc.—
Registrar- General
Deputy Registrar and Chief Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Statistics

600 0
260 0
180 0
100 0
50 0

0
0
0
0
0

30 Contingencies for the above Departments 400 0 0

31 Chief Messengee and Hotjsekeepee 180 0 0

32 GOVERNMENT StOEEKEEPEE 200 0 0

33
34

LlTHOGEAPHEE
Assistant

235 0
50 0

0
0

35
36

Peinteb of Postage Stamps
Assistant

275 0
80 0

0
0

Total—Vote 90—Executive 7,871 13

1
2
3
4
5
G

Stamp Depaetment—
Secretary and Deputy Commissioner
Accountant
Stamper
Cadet
Messenger
Boy in Stamping Room

150 0
250 0

70 0
50 0
54 15
50 0

0
0
0
0
0
0

Total—Vote 91—Stamp Office C24 15

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
S
9

10
11

Printing Depaetment—■
Government Printer
Overseer
Sub-overseer
Reader
Compositors (fourteen at £156)
Pressmen (one at £165, One at £156, one at £135)
Machinist
Engine Driver
Boys
Extra assistance during Session of Assembly
Contingencies, Overtime, &c.

350
220
190
180

2,184
456
156
156
385
800
550

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Total—Vote 92—Pbinting Office ... 5,627 0

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Geological Stjevet Department—
Assistant Geologist
Clerk and Curator
Draftsman, &c.
Laboratory Assistant
Messenger and Museum Assistant
Eield Expenses, &c.
Laboratory
Contingencies

350
300
300
300
150
800

50
200

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Total—Vote 93—Geological Stjeyey 2,450 0

Total Geneeal Charges 30,482 12
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