CLASS II.—PUBLIC DEPARTMENTS—continued.

т.	CLASS II.	—PUBLIC					1060	70		
Item.					1869–70.					
	General Charges—con	tinued.			£	s.	d.	£	8.	d.
	Brought forwa	ırd	•••		5,261	13	0	13,909	4	0
	REGISTRY OF MARRIAGES AND	BIRTHS. DEA	THS, ETC.—							
25	Registrar-General		···		600	0	0			
$\begin{array}{c c}26\\27\end{array}$	Deputy Registrar and Chief Clerk	Clerk	***	•••	$\frac{260}{180}$		$\begin{bmatrix} 0 \\ 0 \end{bmatrix}$			
28	Clerk		•••		100	0	0			
29	Statistics	•••	•••		50	0	0			
30	Contingencies for the above Departments			• , •	400	0	0			
31	CHIEF MESSENGER AND HOUSE	KEEPER	•••	•••	180	0	0			
32	GOVERNMENT STOREKEEPER		•••		200	0	0			
33	LITHOGRAPHER	•••	•••		235	0	0			
34	Assistant	•••	•••	•••	50	0	0			
35	PRINTER OF POSTAGE STAMPS	•••			275	0	0			
-36	${f Assistant}$	•••	•••	•••	80,	0	0			
	TOTAL—VOTE 90—EXE	CUTIVE	•••					7,871	13	0
, [STAMP DEPARTMENT—	niccionon			150	0	0	ų.		
$egin{array}{c} 1 \ 2 \end{array}$	Secretary and Deputy Comr Accountant	missioner	•••		250	ő	ŏ			
\tilde{s}	Stamper		•••		70	0	0			
4	Cadet	•••	•••		50	0	0			
5	Messenger	•••	•••		54 50	15	$\begin{bmatrix} 0 \\ 0 \end{bmatrix}$			
6	Boy in Stamping Room	···	•••	***	50	U			1 ~	•
	Total—Vote 91—Sta	MP OFFICE	•••		'			624	19	0
	PRINTING DEPARTMENT-									
1	Government Printer	•••	•••		350	0	0			
2	Overseer	•••	•••		220	0	$\begin{bmatrix} 0 \\ 0 \end{bmatrix}$			
3	Sub-overseer Reader	•••	•••	•••	190 180	ő	0			
4 5	Compositors (fourteen at £	156)	•••		$2,\!184$		ŏ			
6	Pressmen (one at £165, one	at £156, one	at £135)		-456	0	0			
7	${f Machinist}$	• • • •	´		156		0			
8	Engine Driver	•••	•••		156		0			
9	Boys	····	.1.1_	•••	385 800	0	0			
$\frac{10}{11}$	Extra assistance during Sess Contingencies, Overtime, &c	 Запратива			550	0	0			
``	Total—Vote 92—Pri				<u>-</u> -, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			5,627	0	0
	GEOLOGICAL SURVEY DEPARTM	ENT								
1	Assistant Geologist	•••	•••	•••	350		0			
2	Clerk and Curator	•••	•••	•••	300		0			
3	Draftsman, &c.	•••	•••	•••	300		0			
4	Laboratory Assistant	 sistant	•••	•••	$\frac{300}{150}$	_	0			
5 6	Messenger and Museum As Field Expenses, &c.	01014111	•••		800		0			
7	Laboratory	•••			50	ŏ	ŏ			
8	Contingencies	•••	•••		200	0	0			
	TOTAL-VOTE 93-GEOLOGICAL SURVEY							2,450	0	0
	Total General Charges							30,482	70	
	TOTAL GENER	AL CHARGES	•••	•••	•••		[00,±04	14	